
I.D.:	53948810

Modul	optic	SFP	850nm	Multi	Mode	550M	2	fibre-1.25G-LC-
XGIGA

Data	publicarii 04.02.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

7.350,00	RON	-	7.350,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Oferta	refuzata:	Modul	optic	SFP	850nm	Multi	Mode	550M	2	fibre-1.25G-LC-XGIGA.
Garantie	24	luni.


